
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATION^ of BULLION and SJPECiE registered in the week ended 13th May, 1925.
EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.
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Exported.

Russia
Poland (including Dantzig)
Germany
France
Switzerland
Spain
Java ...
United States of AUQ erica...
Chile
Kenya
British India
Ceylon
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of\
the Bullion and Specie 1
registered in the week |
ended 13th May, 1925. )

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

\
£

..

..

..
u f
..

^ ^
..

..

..

...

Refined, in
bars.

£

7,586
...
...
1,644

291,563
...

' • 355*858
...
2,984
...
...

67

659,702

Coin.
^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

• • •

• 0 •

• • •

6,260
5,000
7,500

10,000
...
...
......

28,760

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

• • *

• • •

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Total of
Gold.

£

7,58G
• ••

• • •

1,644
297,823

5,000
7,500

355,858
10,000
2,984

• • •

• • •

67

688,462

SILVER.

Bullion.
^

Unrefined.

£

• • •

• • •

...

• • •

...

• • •

...

.......

...

Refined.

£

• V • '

5,290
840

...

...

...
23,155
1,300
1,974

32,559

Coin.
.. _,.

Of legal
tender iii the

United
Kingdom*

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

2*6,800
...

. • •

...

...•
".'.
...
...
...
...

26,800

Total of
Silver,

£

2*6,800
5,290

840
...
...

...

...

...
23,155
1,300
1,974

59,359

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£

7,586
26,800

5,290
2,484

297,823
5,000
7,500

355,858
10,000
2,984

23,155
1,300
2,041

747,821

H
W

O

*O
O
!zj

Q
>
CSJ
feJ
H
H

W

CO

Statistical Department, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell ^treot. W.C. 2.
14th May, 1925.

J. K. HAGGER, Controller.


