AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 13th May, 1925.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	;	Gold.					- SILVER.					
		. Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			
•	Countries to which Exported.	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom,	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Total of Gold and Silver.
	1	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
B 2	Russia Poland (including Dantzig) Germany Switzerland Spain		7,586 1,644 291,563 · 355,858 2,984 67	 6,260 5,000 7,500 10,000		7,586 1,644 297,823 5,000 7,500 355,858 10,000 2,984 		5,290 840 23,155 1,300 1,974		26,800 	26,800 5,290 840 23,155 1,300 1,974	7,586 26,800 5,290 2,484 297,823 5,000 7,500 355,858 10,000) 2,984 23,155 1,300 2,041
	Total Declared Value of the Bullion and Specie registered in the week ended 13th May, 1925.	,	659,702	28,760		688,462		32,559		26,800	59,359	747,821

Statistical Department, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street. W.C. 2. 14th May, 1925.